DHI-SSD-E800
2.5 inch SATA Solid State Drive
· Adopts high-quality wafer level chip.
· Supports SATA III protocol with transmission speed up to 540 MB/s.
· View information through S.M.A.R.T.
· Provides better read and write performance with TRIM and NCQ.
· Low power consumption management.
· Large TBW.

Rev 002.000 © 2023 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
E800
Series
DHI-SSD-E800S128G 2.5 inch SATA Solid State Drive DHI-SSD-E800S128G
DHI-SSD-E800S256G 2.5 inch SATA Solid State Drive DHI-SSD-E800S256G
DHI-SSD-E800S512G 2.5 inch SATA Solid State Drive DHI-SSD-E800S512G
DHI-SSD-E800S1TB 2.5 inch SATA Solid State Drive DHI-SSD-E800S1TB
DHI-SSD-E800S2TB 2.5 inch SATA Solid State Drive DHI-SSD-E800S2TB
Dimensions (mm[inch])
E800 Series | DHI-SSD-E800